
Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/9/2014     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10 mph & 57°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Muscatine                      1    4    5   12   17   21   23   =  39      19:08      1:35
    2   North Scott                    2    3   11   14   16   19   30   =  46      19:15      1:26
    3   Western Dubuque                6    7    9   10   18   20   22   =  50      19:18      0:46
    4   Davenport North                8   13   24   26   27   29   31   =  98      19:55      1:15
    5   Central DeWitt                15   25   32   34   36   37   39   = 142      20:39      1:36
    6   Easton Valley                 28   35   38   40   46   48   50   = 187      21:24      2:00
    7   Davenport West                33   41   42   43   44   45   51   = 203      21:46      1:13
    8   Wilton                        47   49   52   53   54             = 255      25:01      3:37

 Incomplete Teams:  Assumption, Calamus Wheatland, Maquoketa, Northeast

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Miachel Kistler              JR    Muscatine                         18:13      5:52
      2       2   Alex Bare                    SR    North Scott                       18:21      5:54
      3       3   Nate Schreck                 JR    North Scott                       18:48      6:03
      4       4   Christian Zogg-Kellet        SO    Muscatine                         19:00      6:07
      5       5   Christian Raya               SO    Muscatine                         19:02      6:08
      6       6   Joe Freiburger               SO    Western Dubuque                   19:03      6:08
      7       7   Isaac Hoffman                SR    Western Dubuque                   19:06      6:09
      8       8   Nasir Shabazz                SR    Davenport North                   19:07      6:09
      9       9   Gabe Nauman                  FR    Western Dubuque                   19:10      6:10
     10      10   Sam Nauman                   SR    Western Dubuque                   19:21      6:14
     11      11   Brendon Lee                  SO    North Scott                       19:33      6:17
     12      12   Josh Pautz                   JR    Muscatine                         19:37      6:19
     13      13   Alex Belzer                  JR    Davenport North                   19:41      6:20
     14      14   Grant Kuhl                   JR    North Scott                       19:45      6:21
     15      15   Kevin Kelly                  FR    Central DeWitt                    19:45      6:22
     16      16   Adam Burgmeier               SO    North Scott                       19:47      6:22
     17      17   Matt Booth                   FR    Muscatine                         19:48      6:22
     18      18   Dylan Ambrosy                SR    Western Dubuque                   19:49      6:23
     19      19   Gavin Broihier               JR    North Scott                       19:49      6:23
     20      20   Ross Wedewer                 JR    Western Dubuque                   19:51      6:23
     21      21   Kyle Keller                  JR    Muscatine                         19:53      6:24
     22      22   Dylan Gadberry               FR    Western Dubuque                   19:53      6:24
     23           Rys Huehnegarth              FR    Western Dubuque                   19:56      6:25
     24      23   John Roland                  SO    Muscatine                         20:05      6:28
     25      24   Brik Ridenhour               SO    Davenport North                   20:09      6:29
     26           Andy Townsend                JR    Muscatine                         20:14      6:31
     27      25   Mathew Townsley              JR    Central DeWitt                    20:15      6:31
     28           Sean Casey                   SO    Assumption                        20:15      6:31
     29      26   Justus Moss                  SO    Davenport North                   20:16      6:31
     30      27   Logan Anderson               FR    Davenport North                   20:22      6:33
     31           Evan Ellis                   SO    Western Dubuque                   20:23      6:34
     32      28   Drake Reuter                 SO    Easton Valley                     20:24      6:34
     33      29   Austin Robertson             SR    Davenport North                   20:25      6:34
     34           Ian Hildbrandt               JR    Muscatine                         20:26      6:35
     35      30   Yugi Lopez                   FR    North Scott                       20:29      6:35
     36           Drew Hambly                  FR    North Scott                       20:30      6:36
     37           James Thompson               JR    Muscatine                         20:31      6:36
     38           Sam Smith                    SR    Northeast                         20:32      6:37
     39           Matt Choate                  SR    North Scott                       20:34      6:37
     40      31   Ben Wilkinson                SR    Davenport North                   20:35      6:38
     41           Dan Stutting                 SR    North Scott                       20:39      6:39
     42      32   Eric Schoel                  SO    Central DeWitt                    20:39      6:39
     43           Jon Kastantin                FR    Calamus Wheatland                 20:41      6:39
     44           Tristan Duyvejonck           SR    North Scott                       20:41      6:40
     45           Jaren Winkey                 SR    Muscatine                         20:43      6:40
     46           Antonio Boffeli              SO    Western Dubuque                   20:47      6:41
     47           Ethan Wilkinson              SO    Davenport North                   21:04      6:47
     48      33   Austin Hensley               FR    Davenport West                    21:05      6:47
     49           Tyler Dau                    JR    North Scott                       21:06      6:48
     50           Lametrian Clark              SR    Davenport North                   21:12      6:49
     51      34   Elijah Boesch                FR    Central DeWitt                    21:14      6:50
     52           Nate Lueders                 SO    Northeast                         21:14      6:50
     53           Jeremy Yost                  SO    North Scott                       21:14      6:50
     54           Isaiah Gibbs                 SO    Davenport North                   21:17      6:51
     55           Caleb Olson                  SR    Davenport North                   21:19      6:52
     56           Kale Hyder                   FR    Assumption                        21:19      6:52
     57           Aaron Bryant                 SO    North Scott                       21:20      6:52
     58      35   Callan Geier                 JR    Easton Valley                     21:21      6:52
     59      36   Jonathan Green               SO    Central DeWitt                    21:22      6:53
     60           Jack Knepper                 SR    Western Dubuque                   21:22      6:53
     61      37   Derek Miller                 JR    Central DeWitt                    21:22      6:53
     62      38   Wyatt Bierman                SO    Easton Valley                     21:23      6:53
     63           Liam Ballanger               SO    Calamus Wheatland                 21:23      6:53
     64      39   Bryant Woodford              JR    Central DeWitt                    21:24      6:53
     65      40   Payton Olson                 FR    Easton Valley                     21:28      6:55
     66           Nick Morgan                  JR    North Scott                       21:29      6:55
     67           Tim Wilson                   JR    North Scott                       21:30      6:55
     68      41   Dawson Vanwinkle             FR    Davenport West                    21:31      6:56
     69           John Gorzman                 SO    Assumption                        21:35      6:57
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/9/2014     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10 mph & 57°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Eli Meeker                   SO    Muscatine                         21:39      6:58
     71      42   Marcus Cashman               JR    Davenport West                    21:39      6:58
     72           Matt Smith                   SO    Muscatine                         21:40      6:59
     73           Craig Davis                  JR    Davenport North                   21:48      7:01
     74           Jake Vaughn                  SO    Western Dubuque                   21:49      7:01
     75           Nick Hilton                  SO    Muscatine                         21:50      7:02
     76           Nathan Traver                FR    Calamus Wheatland                 21:51      7:02
     77           Dylan Belk                   FR    North Scott                       21:57      7:04
     78           Jacob Schipper               SO    North Scott                       21:57      7:04
     79           Isaac Mize                   FR    North Scott                       21:58      7:04
     80           Doug Lang                    SO    Central DeWitt                    22:04      7:06
     81           Trevor Tarchinski            SO    Central DeWitt                    22:04      7:06
     82           Caleb Keegan                 JR    Central DeWitt                    22:06      7:07
     83      43   Royzell Henderson            FR    Davenport West                    22:14      7:09
     84      44   Chase Kress                  FR    Davenport West                    22:18      7:11
     85      45   Moses Gonzales               FR    Davenport West                    22:19      7:11
     86           Dylan Bahl                   SO    Maquoketa                         22:20      7:11
     87      46   Jordan Secor                 SO    Easton Valley                     22:24      7:13
     88           Greg Middleton               JR    Davenport North                   22:33      7:16
     89           Dayshawn Jones               SR    Davenport North                   22:35      7:16
     90           Kevin Specht                 SO    Western Dubuque                   22:36      7:17
     91           Cory Specht                  SO    Western Dubuque                   22:37      7:17
     92           Miles Klinkhammer            JR    Western Dubuque                   22:38      7:17
     93           Cody Storjohann              JR    North Scott                       22:40      7:18
     94           Deeago Reichenberg           SR    North Scott                       22:53      7:22
     95      47   Colton Berggren              FR    Wilton                            23:08      7:27
     96           Miles Anderson               SR    North Scott                       23:11      7:28
     97           Nick Riedesel                SR    Central DeWitt                    23:12      7:28
     98      48   Jacob Zeimet                 FR    Easton Valley                     23:20      7:31
     99           Isaiah Jack                  SO    Davenport North                   23:25      7:32
    100           Wolfgang Billmeyer           SR    Western Dubuque                   23:25      7:32
    101           Cameron Coles                FR    Western Dubuque                   23:32      7:34
    102           Ben Bloechl                  SO    Muscatine                         23:34      7:35
    103           Bennet Roberston             SR    Davenport North                   23:37      7:36
    104           John King                    FR    Davenport North                   23:58      7:43
    105      49   Nathaniel Fagner             FR    Wilton                            23:58      7:43
    106           Tyler Smith                  FR    Davenport North                   24:12      7:47
    107           Timmy Rider                  SO    Western Dubuque                   24:15      7:48
    108      50   Carson McNeil                SO    Easton Valley                     24:26      7:52
    109           Ronald Wilmont               FR    Davenport North                   24:37      7:55
    110      51   Richard Young                SR    Davenport West                    25:07      8:05
    111           Sam McCammant                FR    North Scott                       25:13      8:07
    112           Samed Emrovic                JR    Davenport West                    25:21      8:10
    113      52   Brad Felske                  SR    Wilton                            25:23      8:10
    114           Anthony Colon                SO    Muscatine                         25:24      8:11
    115           Michael Luett                JR    North Scott                       25:29      8:12
    116           Josh Wriedt                  FR    North Scott                       25:41      8:16
    117      53   Chris Brady                  FR    Wilton                            25:54      8:20
    118           Joey Pawlowski               SO    Maquoketa                         25:55      8:21
    119           Jack Brickman                FR    Western Dubuque                   26:01      8:22
    120      54   Chase Montagna               FR    Wilton                            26:45      8:37
    121           Larry Ferguson               FR    Davenport North                   26:48      8:38
    122           Jimmy Wu                     SO    North Scott                       26:49      8:38
    123           Austin Schwendinger          JR    Western Dubuque                   28:16      9:06
    124           Robert Warren                JR    Maquoketa                         28:30      9:11
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/9/2014     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10 mph & 57°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Muscatine                         Score =   39
    1    Miachel Kistler, JR            18:13  5:52
    4    Christian Zogg-Kellet, SO      19:00  6:07
    5    Christian Raya, SO             19:02  6:08
   12    Josh Pautz, JR                 19:37  6:19
   17    Matt Booth, FR                 19:48  6:22
   21    Kyle Keller, JR                19:53  6:24
   23    John Roland, SO                20:05  6:28
         Andy Townsend, JR              20:14  6:31
         Ian Hildbrandt, JR             20:26  6:35
         James Thompson, JR             20:31  6:36
         Jaren Winkey, SR               20:43  6:40
         Eli Meeker, SO                 21:39  6:58
         Matt Smith, SO                 21:40  6:59
         Nick Hilton, SO                21:50  7:02
         Ben Bloechl, SO                23:34  7:35
         Anthony Colon, SO              25:24  8:11

  2) North Scott                       Score =   46
    2    Alex Bare, SR                  18:21  5:54
    3    Nate Schreck, JR               18:48  6:03
   11    Brendon Lee, SO                19:33  6:17
   14    Grant Kuhl, JR                 19:45  6:21
   16    Adam Burgmeier, SO             19:47  6:22
   19    Gavin Broihier, JR             19:49  6:23
   30    Yugi Lopez, FR                 20:29  6:35
         Drew Hambly, FR                20:30  6:36
         Matt Choate, SR                20:34  6:37
         Dan Stutting, SR               20:39  6:39
         Tristan Duyvejonck, SR         20:41  6:40
         Tyler Dau, JR                  21:06  6:48
         Jeremy Yost, SO                21:14  6:50
         Aaron Bryant, SO               21:20  6:52
         Nick Morgan, JR                21:29  6:55
         Tim Wilson, JR                 21:30  6:55
         Dylan Belk, FR                 21:57  7:04
         Jacob Schipper, SO             21:57  7:04
         Isaac Mize, FR                 21:58  7:04
         Cody Storjohann, JR            22:40  7:18
         Deeago Reichenberg, SR         22:53  7:22
         Miles Anderson, SR             23:11  7:28
         Sam McCammant, FR              25:13  8:07
         Michael Luett, JR              25:29  8:12
         Josh Wriedt, FR                25:41  8:16
         Jimmy Wu, SO                   26:49  8:38

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =   50
    6    Joe Freiburger, SO             19:03  6:08
    7    Isaac Hoffman, SR              19:06  6:09
    9    Gabe Nauman, FR                19:10  6:10
   10    Sam Nauman, SR                 19:21  6:14
   18    Dylan Ambrosy, SR              19:49  6:23
   20    Ross Wedewer, JR               19:51  6:23
   22    Dylan Gadberry, FR             19:53  6:24
         Rys Huehnegarth, FR            19:56  6:25
         Evan Ellis, SO                 20:23  6:34
         Antonio Boffeli, SO            20:47  6:41
         Jack Knepper, SR               21:22  6:53
         Jake Vaughn, SO                21:49  7:01
         Kevin Specht, SO               22:36  7:17
         Cory Specht, SO                22:37  7:17
         Miles Klinkhammer, JR          22:38  7:17
         Wolfgang Billmeyer, SR         23:25  7:32
         Cameron Coles, FR              23:32  7:34
         Timmy Rider, SO                24:15  7:48
         Jack Brickman, FR              26:01  8:22
         Austin Schwendinger, JR        28:16  9:06

  4) Davenport North                   Score =   98
    8    Nasir Shabazz, SR              19:07  6:09
   13    Alex Belzer, JR                19:41  6:20
   24    Brik Ridenhour, SO             20:09  6:29
   26    Justus Moss, SO                20:16  6:31
   27    Logan Anderson, FR             20:22  6:33
   29    Austin Robertson, SR           20:25  6:34
   31    Ben Wilkinson, SR              20:35  6:38
         Ethan Wilkinson, SO            21:04  6:47
         Lametrian Clark, SR            21:12  6:49
         Isaiah Gibbs, SO               21:17  6:51
         Caleb Olson, SR                21:19  6:52
         Craig Davis, JR                21:48  7:01
         Greg Middleton, JR             22:33  7:16
         Dayshawn Jones, SR             22:35  7:16
         Isaiah Jack, SO                23:25  7:32
         Bennet Roberston, SR           23:37  7:36
         John King, FR                  23:58  7:43
         Tyler Smith, FR                24:12  7:47
         Ronald Wilmont, FR             24:37  7:55
         Larry Ferguson, FR             26:48  8:38

  5) Central DeWitt                    Score =  142
   15    Kevin Kelly, FR                19:45  6:22
   25    Mathew Townsley, JR            20:15  6:31
   32    Eric Schoel, SO                20:39  6:39
   34    Elijah Boesch, FR              21:14  6:50
   36    Jonathan Green, SO             21:22  6:53
   37    Derek Miller, JR               21:22  6:53
   39    Bryant Woodford, JR            21:24  6:53
         Doug Lang, SO                  22:04  7:06
         Trevor Tarchinski, SO          22:04  7:06
         Caleb Keegan, JR               22:06  7:07
         Nick Riedesel, SR              23:12  7:28

  6) Easton Valley                     Score =  187
   28    Drake Reuter, SO               20:24  6:34
   35    Callan Geier, JR               21:21  6:52
   38    Wyatt Bierman, SO              21:23  6:53
   40    Payton Olson, FR               21:28  6:55
   46    Jordan Secor, SO               22:24  7:13
   48    Jacob Zeimet, FR               23:20  7:31
   50    Carson McNeil, SO              24:26  7:52

  7) Davenport West                    Score =  203
   33    Austin Hensley, FR             21:05  6:47
   41    Dawson Vanwinkle, FR           21:31  6:56
   42    Marcus Cashman, JR             21:39  6:58
   43    Royzell Henderson, FR          22:14  7:09
   44    Chase Kress, FR                22:18  7:11
   45    Moses Gonzales, FR             22:19  7:11
   51    Richard Young, SR              25:07  8:05
         Samed Emrovic, JR              25:21  8:10

  8) Wilton                            Score =  255
   47    Colton Berggren, FR            23:08  7:27
   49    Nathaniel Fagner, FR           23:58  7:43
   52    Brad Felske, SR                25:23  8:10
   53    Chris Brady, FR                25:54  8:20
   54    Chase Montagna, FR             26:45  8:37

 Incomplete Teams:

 Assumption
   28    Sean Casey, SO              20:15     6:31
   56    Kale Hyder, FR              21:19     6:52
   69    John Gorzman, SO            21:35     6:57

 Calamus Wheatland
   43    Jon Kastantin, FR           20:41     6:39
   63    Liam Ballanger, SO          21:23     6:53
   76    Nathan Traver, FR           21:51     7:02

 Maquoketa
   86    Dylan Bahl, SO              22:20     7:11
  118    Joey Pawlowski, SO          25:55     8:21
  124    Robert Warren, JR           28:30     9:11

 Northeast
   38    Sam Smith, SR               20:32     6:37
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/9/2014     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10 mph & 57°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

   52    Nate Lueders, SO            21:14     6:50
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